
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale 16 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Clément SERRET
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : H:VIOLETXL
Distance : 5350m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:42:48 (8'00"/km)

7/30 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathieu BRUGAT 0:33:59
2. Michael DESQUEYROUX 0:36:17
3. Ludovic LAGENEBRE 0:40:28
3. Xavier TASTET 0:40:28

1. 64 00:03:33 155m 22'54"/km
2. 63 00:00:31 00:04:04 80m 6'28"/km
3. 66 00:01:44 00:05:48 307m 5'39"/km
4. 68 00:03:05 00:08:53 285m 10'49"/km
5. 102 00:03:16 00:12:09 321m 10'11"/km
6. 72 00:01:57 00:14:06 265m 7'22"/km
7. 77 00:01:56 00:16:02 216m 8'57"/km
8. 76 00:00:56 00:16:58 144m 6'29"/km
9. 78 00:01:41 00:18:39 311m 5'25"/km

10. 88 00:03:19 00:21:58 367m 9'02"/km
11. 87 00:00:57 00:22:55 115m 8'16"/km
12. 70 00:01:03 00:23:58 111m 9'28"/km
13. 71 00:00:33 00:24:31 78m 7'03"/km
14. 79 00:01:46 00:26:17 196m 9'01"/km
15. 69 00:03:46 00:30:03 376m 10'01"/km
16. 84 00:01:43 00:31:46 287m 5'59"/km
17. 85 00:00:38 00:32:24 84m 7'32"/km
18. 83 00:01:45 00:34:09 193m 9'04"/km
19. 96 00:02:46 00:36:55 373m 7'25"/km
20. 86 00:04:18 00:41:13 691m 6'13"/km
21. 255 00:00:51 00:42:04 160m 5'19"/km
22. 999 00:00:44 00:42:48 189m 3'53"/km
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